WILLOW BERM MARINA

THE DELTA’S PREMIER YACHT HARBOR

140 Brannan Island Rd. Isleton, CA 95641
(916)777-6313 Fax (916)313-3751

Alphabetical Listing of Contractors

Willow Berm Marina does not endorse, guarantee, or accept responsibility for the services of any boat
contractor. Boat services on site are reserved from Monday- Friday, 8:00am to 4:30pm. Exceptions must be
arranged and approved by the Harbormaster’s office in advance to service rendered. PLEASE NOTIFY THE
MARINA OFFICE WHEN YOU ARE EXPECTING ANY CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM SERVICES ON
YOUR VESSEL. Contractors may not be allowed access to your vessel without said authorization.
Thank you — and safe boating!!

BOAT REPAIR

BAY AREA YACHTING SOLUTIONS
BRITE SIDE MARINE SERVICES LLC
BT MARINE

CB MARINE

COAST TO COAST MARINE DIESEL, INC.
DELTA BOAT WORKS

DELTA MARINE SERVICE INC.
HELMUTS MARINE SERVICE

J & B MARINE SERVICES

J & H MARINE

JERRY HOLLAND SERVICES

LODI CALIFORNIA GLASS CO.
MELGOZA BOAT REPAIRS, INC.
NICHOLS MARINE

NORCAL YACHT SALES & SERVICES
NORDIC MARINE

PHIL ACOSTA SALE & SERVICES

PK MARINE

SEATECH MARINE

PHONE#

209-351-1584
209-639-6277
916-295-8839
209-407-9647
310-547-1700
916-777-6462
209-463-0384
800-326-5135
209-496-4716
209-951-0283
408-821-1900
209-369-9300
925-754-6446
707-374-3330
209-992-0457
916-777-5977
209-612-5270
954-394-7564
510-314-7641

CONTACT

PAT CARSON

JOHN KEEFHAVER
BRIAN TIBBS
CHAD BARNARD

RICK HOLSTEIN
TONY FASO

BRENDA PERRAULT
ERIC KOSTER
JERRY HOLLAND
RAYMOND LILLEY
ADRIAN OR HECTOR
JOHN NICHOLS
NICKOLAS CLOWARD
LEITH MORSE
PHIL ACOSTA
PATRIK KOPECZI
JASON FELIX




