WILLOW BERM MARINA

THE DELTA'S PREMIER YACHT HARBOR

140 Brannan Island Rd. Isleton, CA 95641 (916)777-6313 Fax (916)313-3751

Alphabetical Listing of Contractors

Willow Berm Marina does not endorse, guarantee, or accept responsibility for the services of any boat contractor. Boat services on site are reserved from Monday- Friday, 8:00am to 4:30pm. Exceptions must be arranged and approved by the Harbormaster's office in advance to service rendered. PLEASE NOTIFY THE MARINA OFFICE WHEN YOU ARE EXPECTING ANY CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM SERVICES ON YOUR VESSEL. Contractors may not be allowed access to your vessel without said authorization.

Thank you – and safe boating!!

<u>BOAT REPAIR</u>	PHONE#	CONTACT
BAY AREA YACHTING SOLUTIONS	209-351-1584	PAT CARSON
BRITE SIDE MARINE SERVICES LLC	209-639-6277	JOHN KEEFHAVER
BT MARINE	916-295-8839	BRIAN TIBBS
CB MARINE	209-407-9647	CHAD BARNARD
COAST TO COAST MARINE DIESEL, INC.	310-547-1700	
DELTA BOAT WORKS	916-777-6462	RICK HOLSTEIN
DELTA MARINE SERVICE INC.	209-463-0384	TONY FASO
HELMUTS MARINE SERVICE	800-326-5135	
J & B MARINE SERVICES	209-496-4716	BRENDA PERRAULT
J & H MARINE	209-951-0283	ERIC KOSTER
JERRY HOLLAND SERVICES	408-821-1900	JERRY HOLLAND
LODI CALIFORNIA GLASS CO.	209-369-9300	RAYMOND LILLEY
MELGOZA BOAT REPAIRS, INC.	925-754-6446	ADRIAN OR HECTOR
NICHOLS MARINE	707-374-3330	JOHN NICHOLS
NORCAL YACHT SALES & SERVICES	209-992-0457	NICKOLAS CLOWARD
NORDIC MARINE	916-777-5977	LEITH MORSE
PHIL ACOSTA SALE & SERVICES	209-612-5270	PHIL ACOSTA
PK MARINE	954-394-7564	PATRIK KOPECZI
SEATECH MARINE	510-314-7641	JASON FELIX